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THE CLANRYE BRAMBLE £8.50

Expertly put together with a combination of Malfy blood orange gin, Chambord
raspberry liqueur, creme de mure and fresh lemon juice, simple syrup and
garnished with fruits. The Clanrye River is found across the road and is fed by
many streams that are both in Down and Armagh.The river makes a historical
border between both Counties. CLANRYE comes from the Irish AN GLEAN Ri
meaning the kings valley. This is the drink of kings.

COBBLES ICE TEA £7.95

Our twist on a classic Smirnoff no21 vodka, Gordon’s Gin, José cuervo especial
tequila, Bacardi carta blanca, grand Mariner fresh lime and layered with coke.
Cobbles has been owned and run by the Downey family from 2006 and
serving the community all the while.

COSGROVES COSMO £7.95

An elegant blend of Smirnoff no21 vodka married with Cointreau orange
ligueur, fresh lime, cranberry juice, orange bitters and flamed orange zest.
Cosgroves was also a long-forgotten name put on this premises, by the
local family of the same name.

DUTCH ROOMS DAIQUIRI £7.95

A classic combination of Havana club original spiced gold rum, Bols
strawberry liqueur, strawberry puree, lime juice, sugar syrup and garnished
with some Dutch flair. Its name derives from way back in the early 70s
when upstairs of the building was called the Dutch rooms.

SESSION HOUSE
SEX ON THE BEACH £7.95

An old classic made with Smirnoff no21 vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps,
orange juice, Grenadine raspberry syrup and Garnished with an orange
slice. The session house was Newry’s court house back in the 1800s which
was a few yards around the corner on Margaret square. it's definitely not
a place you would like to be visiting, but if you were bold enough your
head would have been put on a spit outside to deter anyone who dared
to offend. But don’t let that frighten you off trying our take on a classic.



NEEDHAM STRONG £8.95

Grey goose I'orange premium vodka, Malibu Caribbean rum, Archers peach
schnapps, Monin blood orange syrup. Shaken with orange, pineapple juice
and garnished with a Caribbean twist. Needham is the bridge that can
been seen out of our windows and it was built in the early 1800s and spans
both the clanrye river and the Newry canal.

SO HO MOJITO £7.95

A traditional Cuban drink made with Cuban Havana club Rum, zesty lime,
fragrant Mint, Angostura bitters, all muddled to a perfect mash and topped
with soda water and frappe ice. SOHO PLACE was the name given to this
bar in the 90s by its previous owner.

THE CANALS CAPTAIN JAM £7.95

Our own creation blended from Morgan’s spiced rum, Archers peach
schnapps and Apricot reduction, a dash of lemon juice and lengthened
with apple juice. The canal is one of Newry’s proudest creations opened in
1742 and we are just as proud of our cocktails as we are of it.

THE MALL BREW MARTINI £8.50

A take on a classic espresso martini with no 21 Smirnoff vodka, Tia Maria
coffee liqueur, Creme de cacao blanc, sugar syrup and finished with a fine
dusting of nutmeg. There is a long history of brewing in Newry going as far
back as the 1700s and maybe further. The most famous being Darcy’s which
was just off the mall, the road parallel to the river. The company has reopened
and will produce some fine whiskeys that will soon be ready to taste.

WANDER INN STAGGER OUT ¢s.50

Jameson caskmates, Irish whiskey, fresh lemon, fresh lime and sugar syrup
with a dash of egg white all shaken to a frothy perfection and topped with
a merlot float. This whiskey sours cocktail lends its name to the old Wander
Inn which was another old name for the bar you are standing in today. The
locals joked about its name, saying if you wandered in you would stagger out.
(contains egg)
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White.

Terrapura | Sauvignon Blanc

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95
Central Valley, Chile

Classic Chilean Sauvignon with fresh tropical
& pear fruits, backed up nicely by some zesty
lime, makes the mouth water!

Woolloomooloo | Chardonnay

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95

South East Australia

It offers enticing aromas of crisp green apple and
spice with hints of vanilla. This Chardonnay is
smooth and balanced on the palate and finishes
with lingering flavors of honey and apple pie.

La Casada | Pinot Grigio

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95
Veneto, Italy

Soft, fresh & subtle. Honeyed, floral aromas
are joined on the palate with apple & lemon
flavours.

Deakin Estate | Chardonnay

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

New South Wales, Australia

A delicious Chardonnay that delivers on fruit
flavour without being over-the-top. Ripe pear,
nectarine and custard apple aromas with subtle
oak characters adding intriguing complexity.

Deakin Estate | Sauvignon Blanc

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

New South Wales, Australia

This Aussie is vibrant, refreshing and crisp.
On the palette it has lively tropical fruits,
gooseberry and hints of lime.

Riviera | Sauvignon Blanc

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

Vin de France

This classic wine has an intense aroma full of
gooseberry and citrus. This palette is fresh,
crispy and full, with a long aromatic finish.

The Jumper | Sauvignon Blanc

175ml £5.75 250ml £7.75 Bottle £23.95
Marlborough, New Zealand

Exuberant and brimming with personality, the
refreshing acidity ensures that it works equally
well with food or on its own, time to enjoy!

The Holy Snail | Sauvignon Blanc

175ml £5.95 250ml £7.95 Bottle £24.95

Loire Valley, France

Revered for its aromatic, juicy flesh, le Petit-Gris
or Holy Snail is the gastropod that gastronomes
prize the most. A modern day Classic.

Vignobles Fontan | Sauvignon & Gros
Manseng

£26.95

Cotes de Gascogne

An unknown Gem! This blending with
blackcurrent, pear, peach, pineapple & exotic
fruit aromas is rich and rounded. A truly
stunning wine.

Red. G

Woolloomooloo | Shiraz

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95

South East Australia

Smooth &rich onthe palate with spicy flavours of
luscious dark berry fruits, the balanced tannins
help to deliver a tremendously concentrated
finish. A great partner with earthy, spicy foods
such as Mexican or Cajun dishes.

Terrapura | Cabernet Sauvignon

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95

Central Valley, Chile

Currant notes with hints of tarragon and vanilla.
Medium to full bodied. Well balanced, excellent
structure, and a medium to long finish.



Red. (Continued)

Terrapura | Merlot

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95

Central Valley, Chile

Deliciously ripe and juicy, filled with hints of
intense berries accompanied by a pleasant
seasoned elusiveness.

Riviera | Pinot Noir

175m1 £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

South of France

Exceptionally smooth wine with soft, silky
tannins, red fruit aromas and flavours of cherry.
This Pinot Noir is made in the modern style and
is great with lamb, mild cheeses and salads.

Deakin Estate | Shiraz

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

New South Wales, Australia

Good punchy Shiraz aromas of mulberry and
plum, supported by hints of vanilla & coffee
oak. The palate is juicy, spicy & satisfying, with
a rounded finish.

Deakin Estate | Cabernet Sauvignon

175ml £4.95 250ml £6.50 Bottle £18.95

New South Wales, Australia

Smooth, rich and powerful, the palette gives
blackcurrent, plum, hints of chocolate & spice.
A good accompaniment with roast lamb &
cheese platters.

La Vaca Gorda | Cabernet Sauvignon

175ml £5.25 250ml £6.75 Bottle £19.95
Mendoza, Argentina

Aromas of plum & blackberries with hints of sweet
spice. A well balanced, fresh & smooth wine that
will partner well with any red meat dish.

Fork Handles | Granacha/Syrah

175ml £5.25 250ml £6.75 Bottle £19.95
Carinena, Spain

A rich, concentrated blend of juicy Garnache &
peppery Syrah. Reminiscent of a supercharged
Cotes de Rhone, wonderful with Chargrilled
steaks and Barbeques.

Austral | Rioja

175ml £5.50 250ml1 £7.50 Bottle £22.95

Spain, Riojia

Cherry and Blackberry aromas accompanied
by Mediterranean herb aromatics on the nose,
with red cherry and strawberry fruits. This new
style Rioja is simply superb!

Porta 6 | Tinto

175ml1 £5.75 250ml £7.75 Bottle £23.95

Lisboa, Portugal

Jammy forest fruit flavours combined with heady
aromas of violets and touches of spice. Supple,
chewy tannins provide texture and length.

Esprit De Fonrozoy | Bordeaux

Bottle £24.95

Bordeaux, France

A thoroughly modern full bodied claret full of
ripe dark fruit and blackberry aromas with a
fresh yet concentrated palate.

Rose.

Sutterhome | Rosé

175ml £4.75 250ml £6.25 Bottle £16.95
California, USA

Light and fruity, one of California’s most
popular wines




Prosecco ¢
Champagne.

Gran Passione | Prosecco

Bottle £23.95 | Veneto, Italy

Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet with hints of
flowers. Well balanced and light bodied.

Romeo & Juliet | Prosecco

Bottle £29.95 | Veneto, /taly

Boasting aromatic notes of apple, citrus and white flowers,
this prosecco is the ideal aperitif.

Laurent Perrier | Champagne

Bottle £95.00 | France

Delicate yet complex, fresh and well-balanced with hints of
citrus and white fruits. Well defined, subtly rounded with
expressive flavours.

Moet And Chandon | Champagne

Bottle £65.00 | France

Vibrant, generous and alluring, the Moét Impérial style is
distinguished by a bright fruitiness with notes of green
apple and white flowers.

Veuve Cliquot | Champagne

Bottle £65.00 | France

Medium straw, yellow color; complex aromas of ripe apple
and light cream, excellent depth and persistence; medium
bodied, active and layered on the palate; dry, medium acidity,
well balanced; bright and beautiful ripe fruit and cream in the
flavors; medium finish, lasting impression in the aftertaste

Scavi & Ray | Prosecco

175ml £6.95
Delicately fruity, slightly smoky aroma with notes of pear,
citrus and vanilla finished with a gentle sweetness.

o
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Gin.

Bathtub
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Beefeater pink
Bloom
Boatyard
Brockmans
Brokers

Bull Dog
Deaths Door

Edinburgh Elderflower

Edinburgh Rhubarb
and Ginger

Gin Mare
Glendalough Rose
Gordons

Gordons pink
Hapenny Dublin Dry
Hapenny Rhubard
Hanami

Hendricks

JawBox

JawBox Pineapple
and Ginger

JawBox Rhubarb
and Ginger

Malfy

£6.10

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£5.50
£4.70
£6.25
£4.90
£4.90

£5.95
£4.50
£3.60
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy Pink Grapefruit
Martin Miller

Mil

Monkey 47

Mor Berry

Mor Pineapple

Old Carrick Mill
Opihr

Short Cross

Silver Spear

Sixling

Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten

The Botanist

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£7.95
£5.50
£6.25
£5.00
£4.50
£5.80
£5.60
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00



Pints. Glasses. Bottles.

Carlsberg

Guinness

Harp Ice

Hop House 13

Rockshore (low in calories)
Smithwick’s

Budweiser

Coors Light
Corona

Erdinger Kristall
Erdinger Weibbier
Heineken

Miller

Peroni

Gluten Free Peroni

Desperados

Pint

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£3.90
£3.90

Bottle

£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£4.25
£4.25
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£3.90
£4.00

Glass

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.30
£2.30




Alcopops.

West Coast Cooler
West Coast Cooler Rose
WKD Blue

Smirnoff Ice

Ciders.

Magners Pint Bottle

Rekorderlig
Strawberry and Lime

Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit

Orchard thieves

Vodka.

Belvedere
Ciroc
Finlandia
Grey Goose
Ketel One

Smirnoff

£4.00
£4.00
£3.90
£3.90

£4.30
£4.40

£4.40
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50




[rish American.
Whiskey. Canadian
Whiskey.

Bushmills £3.50

Black Bush £3.50

Bushmills 10yr £4.50 Canadian Club £3.70

Bushmills 16yr £8.50 Jack Daniels SO0

Crested Ten £450  JimBeam £4.00

Green Spot £4.00 Maker’s Mark £3.80

Irish Mist £3.50 Southern Comfort £3.70

Jameson £3.60 Wild Turkey £4.25

Kilbeggan £4.95

Middleton QlE.G0

Powers £3.50

Red Beast 12 £5.20 Rum .

Tullamore Dew £4.50

Tyrconnell £4.50 Appleton VX £4.05

Yellow Spot £5.50 Baeant £350
Bacardi Oakheart £3.95

..................................................... CaptainiMorgan o3 60
Havana Club £3.40

SCOtCh Havana 7 yr £3.95
WhiSky. Havana Especial £3.95

Malibu

Thomson’s

Bells £3.40
Cream of the Barley £3.40
Famous Grouse £3.50
Teachers £3.40

Monkeys Shoulder £4.95 L2527 i



Hot Drinks Flavored Coffee £2.50

(Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Mint)

Tea £1.95
Herbal Tea £2.50 \h 74 h l h 1
(Peppermint, Green, Chamomile) lt A CO O °
Americano £225  Irish Coffee £5.95
Espresso £1.95

Calypso Coffee £5.95
Double Espresso £2.50
CeyoEiD £ 50 Coffee Royale £5.95
T £2.50 Baileys Coffee £5.95
Mocha £2.50 Sambuca Coffee £5.95
Hot Chocolate £2.50 Hot Whiskey £4.95
Glass Milk £1.00 Hot Port £4.95

Soft Drinks & Mixers.

Britvic 55 Apple £2.30 FEVER TREE.
Coke £2.30 Elderflower £2.60
Coke Zero £2.30

. SCHWEPPES.
Diet Coke £2.30 .

Bitter Lemon £2.00

Fanta Orange £2.30 Ginger Ale £2 00
Fanta Lemon £2.30 Pure Orange £2 00
Lucozade £2.40 Slimline Tonic £2.00
Red bull £3.30  goda Water £2.00
Sparkling Water £2.20 Tonic £2 00
Sprite Zero £2.30 White lemonade £2.00

Still Water £2.20 Elder-flower (200ml) £2.60



Alcohol free drinks

Heineken Alcohol free £3.60
Kopparberg Strawberry £4.00
and Lime Alcohol Free

Erdinger Alcohol Free £4.00
Peroni Alcohol Free £3.80
Non Alcoholic Strawberry Daiquiri £4.95

Nojito (Non Alcoholic Mojito) £4.95

Please ask a staff
member, or see our

in house screens for
information on our gin
of the month and our
cocktail of the week
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CHRISTENINGS
BIRTHDAYS
ANNIVERSARIES
ENGAGEMENTS
CORPORATE EVENTS
& MORE

Book NOW on 028 3083 3333
or email info@cobblesnewry.com

15 The Mall,
Newry, Co. Down, BI34 IBG

o CobblesNewry T: +44 (0) 28 3083 3333
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